LM4250
LM4250 Programmable Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOSC17A
LM4250
Programmable Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LM4250 and LM4250C are extremely versatile program-
mable monolithic operational amplifiers. A single external

www.national.com 8
Schematic Diagram
Ordering Information
Temperature Range Package NSC
Military Commercial Package
−55˚C ≤ TA ≤ +125˚C 0˚C ≤ TA ≤ +70˚C Number
LM4250CN 8-Pin N08E
Molded DIP
LM4250CM 8-Pin M08A
LM4250CMX Surface Mount
8-Pin J08E
LM4250J-MIL Ceramic DIP
LM4250CH 8-Pin H08C
Metal Can
DS009300-1
LM
4250